DOC # Last Name

261304
259047
196280
242272
230977
190527
248326
198485
260952

Releases - July 22, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Combs Jamie
Dillworth Kyle
Harmon Lavonte
Higgs Shawna
Latham Phillip
Mcmillen James
Pedimonti-Woodcock Rachel
Pettiway Victor
Sizemore Justin

Lee

A

Lamar

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Western KY Corr. Complex
Ballard County Jail

Grant County Jail

Grayson County Jail
Warren County Jail
Transitions, York Street
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



