DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
261304 Combs	Jamie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259047 Dillworth	Kyle		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196280 Harmon	Lavonte	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242272 Higgs	Shawna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230977 Latham	Phillip	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190527 Mcmillen	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Transitions, York Street	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248326 Pedimonti-Woodcock	Rachel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198485 Pettiway	Victor	Lamar	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260952 Sizemore	Justin	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)